HADLOW DOWN PARISH COUNCIL ASSETS REGISTER as at December 2024

DATE OF

ITEM PRICE £ LOCATION ACQUISITION LOCATION OF DEEDS

Village Hall Land £1 Hut Lane TQ53271 24197 Conveyance of land & deed of grant - ESCC archives.

Playing Field £17,501 School Lane TQ52785 24503 Land Registry documents at Clerk's office. PF deed of grant & transfer of part of
freehold - ESCC archives. Copy of title deed relating to south east section in filing
cabinet ESX366082.

Burial Ground £1 School Lane, west of St Mark's Church TQ52959 24200 1985 agreement and Land Registry title documents - Clerk's filing cabinet.

Gates £2,797 Entrance to burial ground TQ52959 24200

Gate, chain & padlock £240 Entrance to footpath 27C TQ53019 24338

Notice boards
Seats (2)
Village Sign
Bus Shelter

Play equipment

£1,134 Attached to Village Hall & Main Road TQ53271 24197 & TQ53295 24069

£938
£1,567
£1,050
£13,498

Inspection chamber and manhole cover £1,375
Plus:

2.4m log swing & basket £2,270

Vine traverse £743

Traversing forest £1,100

2 x stepping stones £155

Total Play equipment £19,141

Defibrillator & cabinet £1,060

Round picnic tables (2)
Telephone kiosk

Litter picking, cleaning items
Dog Fouling Signs

Speed Indicator Device 2 poles

Speed Indicator Device NAL sockets x3:

£827

£1
£885
£149
£144

£229
£265

Total NAL Sockets

Speed Indicator Device incl. Battery
£295

An additional Speed Indicator Device
incl. Battery £295

OTHER FIXED ASSETS

Printer
Telephone equipment

Laptops: old £532; new £594

£494
£2,475

£3,810

£388
£30

£1,126 Clerk's office new, Clir Weston's house old (for SID software wef Nov 2021)

GRAND TOTAL

CHAIR:

DATE:

£55,759

School Lane TQ53045 24201

Main Road, next to noticeboard TQ53295 24069
Main Road, opposite noticeboard TQ53297 24057
Playing Field, School Lane TQ52785 24503

Playing Field, School Lane TQ52785 24503

Outside wall of Village Hall TQ53271 24197

Playing Field, School Lane TQ52785 24503

Main Road at corner with Hut Lane TQ53280 24068
Garage/outbuilding at Clir Michaelson-Yeates' property

Near picnic benches and on the bank, near play area/playing field

Main Road TQ53467 24086 & School Lane TQ53022 24242.

Located as above for poles
Located outside St Mark's School TQ 52996 24168

Main Road attached to poles in locations above

Main Road attached to poles in locations above

Clerk's office

Clerk's office

CLERK & RFO:

DATE:

new Oct 2021

Jun-24

Oct-19
Oct-19
Oct-19
Oct-19

May-19
Feb-20

Oct-21

Oct-21
Mar-23

Dec-21

Jul-23

May-22

new Nov-20



