DATE:

DATE:

HADLOW DOWN PARISH COUNCIL ASSET	'S REGISTER as at December 2024		
ITEM	PRICE £ LOCATION	DATE OF ACQUISITION	LOCATION OF DEEDS
Village Hall Land	£1 Hut Lane TQ53271 24197	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Conveyance of land & deed of grant - ESCC archives.
Playing Field	£17,501 School Lane TQ52785 24503		Land Registry documents at Clerk's office. PF deed of grant & transfer of part of freehold - ESCC archives. Copy of title deed relating to south east section in filing cabinet ESX366082.
Burial Ground	£1 School Lane, west of St Mark's Church TQ52959 24200		1985 agreement and Land Registry title documents - Clerk's filing cabinet.
Gates	£2,797 Entrance to burial ground TQ52959 24200		
Gate, chain & padlock	£240 Entrance to footpath 27C TQ53019 24338		
Notice boards	£1,134 Attached to Village Hall & Main Road TQ53271 24197 & TQ53295 24069		
Seats (2)	£938 School Lane TQ53045 24201		
Village Sign	£1,567 Main Road, next to noticeboard TQ53295 24069	new Oct 2021	
Bus Shelter	£1,050 Main Road, opposite noticeboard TQ53297 24057		
Play equipment	£13,498 Playing Field, School Lane TQ52785 24503		
Inspection chamber and manhole cover	£1,375 Playing Field, School Lane TQ52785 24503	Jun-24	
Plus:			
2.4m log swing & basket	£2,270	Oct-19	
Vine traverse Traversing forest	£743 £1,100	Oct-19 Oct-19	
2 x stepping stones	£155	Oct-19	
Total Play equipment	£19,141		
Defibrillator & cabinet	£1,060 Outside wall of Village Hall TQ53271 24197		
Round picnic tables (2)	£827 Playing Field, School Lane TQ52785 24503		
Telephone kiosk	£1 Main Road at corner with Hut Lane TQ53280 24068		
Litter picking, cleaning items	£885 Garage/outbuilding at Cllr Michaelson-Yeates' property	May-19	
Dog Fouling Signs	£149 Near picnic benches and on the bank, near play area/playing field	Feb-20	
Speed Indicator Device 2 poles	£144 Main Road TQ53467 24086 & School Lane TQ53022 24242.	Oct-21	
Speed Indicator Device NAL sockets x3:			
2	£229 Located as above for poles	Oct-21	
1	£265 Located outside St Mark's School TQ 52996 24168	Mar-23	
Total NAL Sockets Speed Indicator Device incl. Battery	£494 £2,475 Main Road attached to poles in locations above	Dec-21	
£295 An additional Speed Indicator Device	£3,810 Main Road attached to poles in locations above	Jul-23	
incl. Battery £295 OTHER FIXED ASSETS			
Printer	£388 Clerk's office	May-22	
Telephone equipment	£30 Clerk's office		
Laptops: old £532; new £594	£1,126 Clerk's office new, Cllr Weston's house old (for SID software wef Nov 2021)	new Nov-20	
GRAND TOTAL	£55,759		
CHAIR:	CLERK & RFO:		